@'R March 2013
EHR Incentive Program

INCENTIVE PROGRAM

Active Registrations

Medicare Eligible Professionals 1,269 261,367

Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy 1,089 232,806

Dentists 2 316

Optometrists 62 12,000

Podiatrists 36 8,296

Chiropractors 80 7,949

Medicaid Eligible Professionals 4,655 124,657

Physicians 3,104 85,890

Certified Nurse-Midwives 112 2,607

Dentists 663 11,240

Nurse Practitioners 741 22,955

Physicians Assistants 35 1,965

Hospitals 34 4,333

Medicare Only 3 236

Medicaid Only 4 135

Medicare/Medicaid 27 3,962

N T
Notes:

* Active Registrations = All Eligible Professional and Hospital registrations that have been fully completed
* Active Registration counts for Eligible Professionals do not include those that are deemed hospital-based.

CMS

49 of the 50 States are open for Medicaid registration as of March 2013
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INCENTIVE PROGRAM

March 2013

EHR Incentive Program

Active Registrations

Medicare Eligible Medicaid Eligible
Professionals Professional Eligible Hospitals

Total 2011
Total 2012
January-13
February-13
March-13
TOTAL

Notes:

123,648 49,051 3,077
113,658 61,098 1,147
12,304 4,717 33
10,488 5,136 42
1,269 4,655 34
261,367 124,657 4,333

* Active Registrations = All Eligible Professional and Hospital registrations that have been fully completed
* Active Registration counts for Eligible Professionals do not include those that are deemed hospital-based.

49 of the 50 States are open for Medicaid registration as of March 2013

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms
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EHR Incentive Program

Provider Summary

Unique Providers Unique Providers| Unique Providers Unique Providers

Paid Paid Paid Paid
2011 Program Year| 2012 Program Year| 2013 Program Year| Program - To - Date

Medicare Eligible Professionals 58,458 132,580 - 160,890
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy 51,459 121,153 146,058
Dentists 56 103 137
Optometrists 2,574 4,567 5,886
Podiatrists 2,916 4,928 6,163
Chiropractors 1,453 1,829 2,646
Medicaid Eligible Professionals 50,289 43,952 847 83,765
Physicians 37,718 31,323 523 60,821
Certified Nurse-Midwives 1,099 892 13 1,704
Dentists 2,666 3,709 58 6,270
Nurse Practitioners 8,167 7,638 241 14,045
Physicians Assistants 639 390 12 925
Eligible Hospitals 2,310 3,071 169 3,858
Medicare Only 86 148 7 191
Medicaid Only 57 64 4 107
Medicare/Medicaid 2,167 2,859 158 3,560

Medicare Advantage Organizations
For Eligible Professionals 11,117 11,117
e | aaia| et ioms| 2930

Notes:

9,211 EPs have received a HPSA bonus payment.
8,273 EPs have received a partial incentive payment based on their allowable charges for 2011.
1,988 hospitals have received payments under both Medicare and Medicaid (of those, 265 were CAHs).

*Medicare Advantage Organizations are paid annually.
*Medicaid EHR Incentive payments began in January 2011
*Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011

CMS

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms
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INCENTIVE PROGRAM

March 2013

EHR Incentive Program

Payment Summary

Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid
2011 Program Year 2012 Program Year 2013 Program Year Program - To - Date

Medicare Eligible Professionals
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy
Dentists
Optometrists
Podiatrists
Chiropractors

Medicaid Eligible Professionals
Physicians
Certified Nurse-Midwives
Dentists
Nurse Practitioners
Physicians Assistants

Eligible Hospitals

Medicare Only
Medicaid Only
Medicare/Medicaid

Medicare Advantage Organizations
For Eligible Professionals

$
S
S
S
S
S
$
S
S
S
S
S
$
s
s
s

980,523,294
870,406,791
829,707
38,970,026
51,783,023
18,533,747
1,056,158,151
789,490,609
23,353,750
56,546,250
173,294,006
13,473,536
3,150,312,337
117,701,046
127,010,563
2,905,600,729

189,436,486

$
S
s
S
S
s
$
S
s
s
S
s
$
s
s
s

2,203,572,000
2,019,492,000
1,722,000
74,628,000
78,606,000
29,124,000
796,630,057
556,769,972
15,576,250
77,464,750
139,870,335
6,948,750
5,043,542,140
222,046,087
92,348,799
4,729,147,253

16,374,549
9,795,549
250,750
1,219,750
4,853,500
255,000
273,853,204
11,704,214
4,075,125
258,073,865

$
s
s
S
s
s
$
S
s
S
S
s
$
s
s
s

3,184,095,294
2,889,898,791
2,551,707
113,598,026
130,389,023
47,657,747
1,869,162,757
1,356,056,130
39,180,750
135,230,750
318,017,841
20,677,286
8,467,707,681
351,451,347
223,434,487
7,892,821,847

189,436,486

Notes:

$ 5,376,430,269 $

8,043,744,197 $

516,464,934 has been paid in HPSA bonuses for program year 2011 (not included in the totals above)

*Medicare Advantage Organizations are paid annually.

*Medicaid EHR Incentive payments began in January 2011

*Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms

290,227,753 $

13,710,402,219
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